Canandaigua Sawbellies Open Water Swim - Masters 2 Mile Results

Kershaw Park, Canandaigua, NY

51 Finishers (31 Male, 16 Female)
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Saturday July 17th, 2010
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Fullname
Neil Brophy
Amy Mehltretter
Matt Street
Ken Koppenhaver
Joe McFarland
Jessica Smith
James Byers
Steve Kristek
Robert Webber
John Ritz
Jenny Serven
Carl Olson
Rob Hathaway
Erica Wright
Bruce Gianniny
Michael Mayer
Diana Adlowitz
Raymond Weston
William Heinemann
Denise Everitt
Sharon Radak
John Sherry
Nadia Harvieux
Peter Rosenthal
Jonathan Wordingham
Janelle Gutman
Chad Flansburg
Lynn Musclow
Michael Baxter
Gerald Whitney
Mark Braiman
Robert Mahar
Karen Mitrowitz
Joe Crispino
Thomas Butler
Bill Beyerbach
Dan Kinsky
Jochen Hoppert
Merrill Hilf
Paul Cupo
Margit Brazada-Poirier
Albert Wordingham
Alexa Harding
Richard Testa
Wayne Coger
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Class
M45-49
F25-29
M35-39
M40-44
M30-34
F25-29
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M40-44
F25-29

City

Fort Collins, CO

RAMS

East Area YMCA

M55-59 ADMS

M35-39
F20-24
M55-59
M40-44
F30-34
M20-24
F50-54
F55-59
F40-44
M60-64
F35-39
M40-44
M20-24
F30-34
M35-39
F45-49
M55-59
M50-54
M50-54
M25-29
F45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
M60-64
M30-34
F50-54
M40-44
F40-44
M55-59
F25-29
M60-64
M55-59

Canandaigua

RAMS

RAMS
RAMS

NIAG
Canandaigua
NIAG
Prattsburgh, NY
Canandaigua

Naples
UNAT
Canandaigua
Syracuse
RAMS

U of Penn

Prattsburgh, NY

Distance TotalTm
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0:46:10
0:47:42
0:50:52
0:50:54
0:50:54
0:51:48
0:51:59
0:52:26
0:53:02
0:53:16
0:53:36
0:53:37
0:54:27
0:54:27
0:55:07
0:55:36
0:56:08
0:56:39
0:59:53
1:00:24
1.00:38
1.01:18
1:.01:32
1.02:57
1.03:13
1.03:16
1.04:12
1:04:52
1.05:23
1:06:06
1.07:43
1.07:51
1.08:07
1:09:21
1:10:01
1:10:01
1:10:14
1:10:23
1:12:07
1:12:17
1:13:52
1:14:04
1:.14:21
1:14:33
1:15:23
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48
49
50
51

47 Alan Rolnick
95 Roger Bolton
16 Glafiro Guerrero
12 Carolyn Placke
105 Karen Walrath
26 Gerald Mayer

DNF 28 Cheryl Paine-OConnor
DQ 76 Joanna Chaffin
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M40-44 Fayetteville
M40-44

M35-39 Nazareth
F45-49 U of Penn
F45-49

M65-69 BUMS
F45-49 Webster
F40-44

2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M

1:16:16
1:16:54
1:17:36
1:21:36
1.28:43
1:30:40
0:49:47
1:00:32



